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S N Ceramic Tiles. Finished Basement w/ ?/FZ
00D VALUE %’!‘i‘ New Laminates. New Front Load W/D. YU

Asking $306,888. MLS# 2076130
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FOR THOSE WHO DIED | ESCARPMENT ONLY MINUTES TO MILTON!

Beautiful custom-built 4-bdrm home features 4000+ SF of spacious living area on 2+ picturesque

DEFENDING acres. Loaded w/ upgrades, it has a new gourmet kitchen w/ hi-end appliances (Sub-Zero, Wolf,
Dacor, Bosch, Miele), warming/cooling drawers, down-draft retractable vent, granite counters,

THEIR over-sized centre island w/ BB & bay window w/ dwmrlemaws sep din, liv & ureat rms, sunken
den w/ wood-burning fireplace. It S TP S s

COU NTRY also features a huge “bonus rm

w/ vaulted ceiling, hydronic heated
OR lN floors, 2-pc bathrm & sep entrance

22 Ontario St. S., e e gy et
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OF Mllton, ON baicony, Wi closet & 3-pc ensuite.

Enjoy the exceptional views - from

PEACE Milton to Toronto - in the lovely
’ - gazebo, hot tub or outdoor sauna. An
entertainer's dream inside & out. A

We live here. We work here. We know Milton. WWW-remaxcentre.Ca ;ﬂ;zgfggz?ﬂﬂ MLS # 2071045.
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UPGRADED FREEHOLD TOWNHOME

plenty of upgrades. wsnamnmwm mnnmr
main & 2nd floors (except where ceramics).§ § with 9 ceilings. Great Room has diagonal
nmq room. Eat-in kitchen offers stainless steel | § Eat-in kitchen boasts breakiast bar, &.minm
& espresso coloured cabinets. | } steel appliances. 2nd floor with 3 &2mnmmmm
loruomcmom&uhﬂlhmnmﬁmshedbusamumdmndmwh MmmadmmwMMMMmﬂM
concrete patio in the back & walkway in the front. inside garage access. driveway can fit 2 cars & space for 1 more in ¢ ; anfry.

2 bedroom & 2 bedroom + den. n mows wmwmemmﬂumﬁwm

ceramics) on main floor & crown moulding
living & dining rooms, along with fomily room with gas fireplace. Eat-in kifchen

. ights), pc main bath, wi ' features stainless stee! mamgspm.mmmmmnzmm
/J@;?Mt(o—’a%aié/étn« : aturing la ' . i which offers 4 beds, 2 full baths, office/den & loundry room. Exterior hardscaping

includes stamped concrete front & side walkways & a large composite deck.

Summer 2016 Possession Dates Available
Conveniently located at Main St. and Sinclair Bivd.

- just south of Hwy 401, 1 block west of James Snow Parkwvay, ‘% _ - | e
minutes to GO station. Close to shopping, schools & parks. S—
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